2026 Tentative Timetable

Day and Times Studio One Times Studio Two

Monday Monday

3.30-4.30pm Grade 4 Ballet (9-11 year 3.30-5.30pm Int/Senior Ballet Technique
olds)

4.30-5.30pm Grade 3 Jazz (9-11 year 3.30-5.30pm Int/Senior Ballet Technique/
olds) Pointe Class (12 years over)

5.30-6.45pm 15yrs groups (invited 5.30-6.15pm Open Lyrical Class (9 years
Students) over)

6.45-8.15pm Opens Groups (invited 6.15-7.15pm Grade 3 Tap (9-11years)

Day and Times

Students)

Studio One

Days and Times

Studio Two

Tuesday

3.30-5pm

5-6.15pm

6.15-7.30pm

7.30-8.30pm

Days and Times

Technique Class (10 years
and over)

10 years groups (invited
students)

12 years groups (invited
students)

Grade 8 Jazz (15 years and
over)

Studio One

4.15-5.15pm

5.15-6.15pm

6.15-7.15pm

Days and Times

Grade 6 Jazz (12-14 years)
Grade 5 Tap (12-14 years)
Senior Tap Class Technique

(14 years over)

Studio Two

Wednesday

3.30-4.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

5.45pm-6.30pm

6.30-7.15pm

Days and Times

Int/Senior acro

Junior Acro

Senior/Open Pilates Class
(18 years and over)

Senior/Open Heels Class
(14 years and over)

Studio One

Wednesday

3.45-4.45pm

4.45-5.45pm

5.45-6.30pm

7.15-8.00pm
8.00pm-8.45pm

Days and Times

Junior Musical Theatre
Recreational (7-11 years)

Senior Musical theatre
Class Recreational (12
years over)

Hip Hop Class Recreational

Adults Jazz
Adults Tap

Studio Two

Thursday
3.30-4.15pm
4.15-5pm
5-5.45pm

5.45-7pm

Grade 1 Tap (6-8 years)
Grade 1 Ballet (6-8 years)
Grade 1 Jazz (6-8 years)

8 years groups (invited
students)

Thursday
3.30-4pm
4-4.30pm
4.30-5.00pm

5-5.45pm

5.45-6.30

Tiny Tots (2-3/4 year olds)
Tines Tap (4-6 years)
Tinies Ballet (4-6 years)

Tinies Jazz (4-6 years)

6 years groups (invited
students)






