

2026 Tentative Timetable

Day and Times	Studio One	Times	Studio Two
Monday		Monday	
3.30-4.30pm	Grade 4 Ballet (9-11 year olds)	3.30-5.30pm	Int/Senior Ballet Technique
4.30-5.30pm	Grade 3 Jazz (9-11 year olds)	3.30-5.30pm	Int/Senior Ballet Technique/ Pointe Class (12 years over)
5.30-6.45pm	15yrs groups (invited Students)	5.30-6.15pm	Open Lyrical Class (9 years over)
6.45-8.15pm	Opens Groups (invited Students)	6.15-7.15pm	Grade 3 Tap (9-11years)
Day and Times	Studio One	Days and Times	Studio Two
Tuesday			
3.30-5pm	Technique Class (10 years and over)	4.15-5.15pm	Grade 6 Jazz (12-14 years)
5-6.15pm	10 years groups (invited students)	5.15-6.15pm	Grade 5 Tap (12-14 years)
6.15-7.30pm	12 years groups (invited students)	6.15-7.15pm	Senior Tap Class Technique (14 years over)
7.30-8.30pm	Grade 8 Jazz (15 years and over)		
Days and Times	Studio One	Days and Times	Studio Two
Wednesday		Wednesday	
3.30-4.30pm	Int/Senior acro	3.45-4.45pm	Junior Musical Theatre Recreational (7-11 years)
4.30-5.30pm	Junior Acro	4.45-5.45pm	Senior Musical theatre Class Recreational (12 years over)
5.45pm-6.30pm	Senior/Open Pilates Class (13 years and over)	5.45-6.30pm	Hip Hop Class Recreational
6.30-7.15pm	Senior/Open Heels Class (14 years and over)	7.15-8.00pm 8.00pm-8.45pm	Adults Jazz Adults Tap
Days and Times	Studio One	Days and Times	Studio Two
Thursday		Thursday	
3.30-4.15pm	Grade 1 Tap (6-8 years)	3.30-4pm	Tiny Tots (2-3/4 year olds)
4.15-5pm	Grade 1 Ballet (6-8 years)	4-4.30pm	Tinies Tap (4-6 years)
5-5.45pm	Grade 1 Jazz (6-8 years)	4.30-5.00pm	Tinies Ballet (4-6 years)
5.45-7pm	8 years groups (invited students)	5-5.45pm	Tinies Jazz (4-6 years)
		5.45-6.30	6 years groups (invited students)

